
Big Sandy Junior High Ladycats
2023-2024 Junior High School Basketball Schedule

Day Date Site Opponent B 7A 8A

Mon Nov 6 Home Linden-Kildare 5�00 6�15

Sat Nov 11 Away Waskom Tournament TBA TBA

Mon Nov 13 Away Hawkins 5�00 6�15 7�30

Mon Nov 27 Home Ore City 5�00 6�15

Mon Dec 4 Home Grace Community 5�00 6�15

Mon Dec 11 Away Union Grove 5�00 6�15 7�30

Sat Dec 16 Home Big Sandy Tournament TBA TBA TBA

Thurs Jan 4 Home McLeod 5�00 6�15

Thurs Jan 11 Away Harleton 5�00 6�15

Thurs Jan 18 Away Linden-Kildare 5�00 6�15

Mon Jan 22 Home Hawkins 5�00 6�15 7�30

Mon Jan 29 Away Ore City 5�00 6�15

Junior High Coaches: Loren Parks, Courtney Sheeley Head Coach: Mikayla Swift
Athletic Director: Brian Pullum High School Principal: Lisa Wilbanks
Superintendent: Mike Burns Assistant Principal: Daniel Lockler


